Vendor
Prime Panels - P]
Various
Can Art
Menards
Home Depot
Challenger - Ingram - PJ
Webstruant
Webstruant
Dispenser
Webstruant
Webstruant
Michigan Chemical
Laird
Various
Lowe's
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Stelmatic
Stelmatic
Home Depot
Garage -Organ.
Danube
Danube
Danube
Danube
Patrick
Various
Overhead
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Various
Plant Assembly and Labor
Office Marketing and Delivery
Estimated Cost 2019
New Cost + 20% 2022
New Sales Price + 12%
OLD SALES PRICE
Gross Profit
MODEL NUMBER
Profit Percentage

Materials

Metal Base

Extrusions

Check Chain

12" 3/8" - 1/2" Braided Loin
Doors

SafetyLIght
Toilet Tissue

Paper Towel
Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser
Sanitary Napkin Container

Foaming Hand Soap Dispenser

Safety Mirror

Door Handle

4 x 4 Treated Sheet Floor
Smoke Detector

3/4" Plywood

1/2" Treated Plywood
2"x 4" 8 foot Treated
Kick Plate

Threshold

Coin Vinyl Flooring

Toilet (Pan)

Corner Sink

Standard Cistern
Standard Faucet
Aluminum Frame & Parts
Bolts & Rivets - Adhesives
Motion Sensor

Porta John® Systems Bldg. 3-4-5
Plumbing Parts

Electrical Parts

Grab Bars and ADA Sink & Sea'

Base Unit Components
Porta John® Systems Bldg. 3-4-5
Porta John® Industries Bldg 1 lot 6
PJS EJB and PJI

PJS EJB

PJI

PortaJohn® Industries

PII
PIS
EJB
PIS
P]S
EJB
JAB
JAB
EJB
EJB
EJB
PIS
PIS
EJB
EJB
EJB
EJB
EJB
PlS
PIS
EJB
PIS
PIS
PIS
PIS
PIS
PJS
PIS
JAB
JAB
EJB
JAB
EJB

Pl
PIS

EN
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3448

$516.00
$0.00
$62.00
$3.55
$10.00
$60.00
$30.00
$8.00
$14.09
$19.50
$18.46
$19.50
$6.70
$6.00
$5.00
$7.57
$0.00
$25.57
$7.47
$6.00
$4.50
$17.00
$24.50
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$48.93
$60.00
$300.00
$19.60
$110.00
$0.00

$1,459.34
$1,751.20
$4,832.00
$3,600.00
$3,081.00

3448

63%
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4848E
$477.00
$0.00
$70.00
$3.55
$10.00
$243.00
$30.00
$8.00
$14.09
$19.50
$18.46
$19.50
$6.70
$61.00
$5.00
$7.57
$0.00
$13.00
$7.47
$0.00
$10..00
$22.73
$24.50
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$40.00
$75.00
$400.00
$19.60
$110.00
$140.00

,895.07
274.00
573.00
,869.00
,299.00
4848E
65%
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4848EHD
$536.00
$0.00
$90.00
$3.55
$10.00
$243.00
$30.00
$8.00
$14.09
$19.50
$18.46
$19.50
$6.70
$61.00
$5.00
$7.57
$0.00
$13.00
$7.47
$0.00
$10.00
$22.73
$32.80
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$40.00
$75.00
$500.00
$19.60
$110.00
$140.00

$2,092.37
$2,510.00
$8,113.00
$7,244.00
$5,603.00
4848EHD

69%
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SISPCS
$158.40
$0.00
$24.00
$3.55
$10.00
$60.00
$0.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.50
$6.70
$6.00
$5.00
$7.57
$0.00
$8.00
$7.47
$6.00
$4.00
$18.00
$27.00
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$52.00
$60.00
$300.00
$0.00
$80.00
$0.00

$920.59
$1,105.00
$3,133.00
$2,944.00
$2,028.00
SPSDCS 520
64%
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WCA 800A
$919.00
$0.00
$95.00
$3.55
$10.00
$203.00
$30.00
$8.00
$14.09
$19.50
$18.46
$19.50
$6.70
$61.00
$5.00
$0.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$45.00
$35.00
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$61.00
$75.00
$400.00
$19.60
$110.00
$110.00
$150.00

$2,605.80
$3,127.00
$8,148.00
$6,650.00
$4,321.00
WCA 800A

61%
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7777
$1,190.00
$450.00
$110.00
$3.55
$10.00
$243.00
$30.00
$8.00
$14.09
$19.50
$18.46
$19.50
$6.70
$91.00
$5.00
$0.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$100.00
$24.50
$14.90
$17.00
$17.50
$61.00
$100.00
$500.00
$19.60
$110.00
$110.00
$150.00

$3,581.30
$4,297.00
$16,819.00
$15,017.00
$12,552.00
7777

74%



