Vendor	Materials			3448		4848E		4848EHD		SJSPCS		WCA 800A		7777
Prime Panels - PJ	Metal Base	PJI	4	\$516.00	5	\$477.00	5	\$536.00	4	\$158.40	5	\$919.00	10	\$1,190.00
Various	Extrusions	PJS		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	1	\$450.00
Can Art	Check Chain	EJB	4	\$62.00	6	\$70.00	6	\$90.00	8	\$24.00	6	\$95.00	10	\$110.00
Menards	12" 3/8" - 1/2" Braided Loin	PJS	1	\$3.55	1	\$3.55	1	\$3.55	1	\$3.55	1	\$3.55	1	\$3.55
Home Depot	Doors	PJS	2	\$10.00	2	\$10.00	2	\$10.00	2	\$10.00	2	\$10.00	2	\$10.00
Challenger - Ingram - PJ	SafetyLIght	EJB	1	\$60.00	1	\$243.00	1	\$243.00	1	\$60.00	1	\$203.00	1	\$243.00
Webstruant	Toilet Tissue	JAB	1	\$30.00	1	\$30.00	1	\$30.00		\$0.00	1	\$30.00	1	\$30.00
Webstruant	Paper Towel	JAB	1	\$8.00	1	\$8.00	1	\$8.00	1	\$8.00	1	\$8.00	1	\$8.00
Dispenser	Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser	EJB	1	\$14.09	1	\$14.09	1		1	\$0.00	1	\$14.09	1	\$14.09
Webstruant	Sanitary Napkin Container	EJB	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50	1	\$0.00	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50
Webstruant	Foaming Hand Soap Dispenser		1	\$18.46	1	\$18.46	1		1	\$0.00	1	\$18.46	1	\$18.46
Michigan Chemical	Safety Mirror	PJS	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50		\$19.50	1	\$19.50	1	\$19.50
Laird	Door Handle	PJS	1	\$6.70	1	\$6.70	1	\$6.70	1	\$6.70	1	\$6.70	1	\$6.70
Various	4 x 4 Treated Sheet Floor	EJB	1	\$6.00	1	\$61.00	1	\$61.00	1	\$6.00	1	\$61.00	1	\$91.00
Lowe's	Smoke Detector	EJB	1	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	1	\$5.00		\$5.00
Home Depot	3/4" Plywood	EJB	1	\$7.57	1	\$7.57	1	\$7.57	1	\$7.57		\$0.00	4	\$0.00
Home Depot	1/2" Treated Plywood	EJB		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	4	\$128.00		\$128.00
Home Depot	2" x 4" 8 foot Treated	EJB	1	\$25.57	1	\$13.00	1	\$13.00		\$8.00		\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Stelmatic	Kick Plate	PJS	4	\$7.47	4	\$7.47	4		4	\$7.47	0	\$0.00		\$0.00
Stelmatic	Threshold	PJS	1	\$6.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$6.00		\$0.00	1	\$0.00
Home Depot	Coin Vinyl Flooring	EJB	1	\$4.50	1	\$1000	1	\$10.00		\$4.00	1	\$10.00	1	\$10.00
Garage -Organ.	Toilet (Pan)	PJS	1	\$17.00	1	\$22.73	1	\$22.73		\$18.00	1	\$45.00	1	\$100.00
Danube	Corner Sink	PJS	1	\$24.50	1	\$24.50	1	\$32.80	1	\$27.00	1	\$35.00	1	\$24.50
Danube	Standard Cistern	PJS	1	\$14.90	1	\$14.90	1		1	\$14.90	1	\$14.90	1	\$14.90
Danube	Standard Faucet	PJS	1	\$17.00	1	\$17.00	1	\$17.00		\$17.00	1	\$17.00	1	\$17.00
Danube	Aluminum Frame & Parts	PJS	1	\$17.50	1	\$17.50	1	\$17.50	1	\$17.50	1	\$17.50		\$17.50
Patrick	Bolts & Rivets - Adhesives	PJS	1	\$48.93		\$40.00		\$40.00	1	\$52.00		\$61.00		\$61.00
Various	Motion Sensor	PJS		\$60.00		\$75.00		\$75.00		\$60.00		\$75.00		\$100.00
Overhead	Porta John® Systems Bldg. 3-4-5	JAB		\$300.00		\$400.00		\$500.00		\$300.00			1	\$500.00
Home Depot	Plumbing Parts	JAB	1	\$19.60	1	\$19.60	1	\$19.60	1	\$0.00	1	\$19.60		\$19.60
Home Depot	Electrical Parts	EJB		\$110.00		\$110.00		\$110.00		\$80.00		\$110.00		\$110.00
Home Depot	Grab Bars and ADA Sink & Sea			\$0.00		\$140.00		\$140.00		\$0.00		\$110.00		\$110.00
Various	Base Unit Components	EJB										\$150.00		\$150.00
Plant Assembly and Labor	Porta John® Systems Bldg. 3-4-5	PJI												
Office Marketing and Delivery	Porta John® Industries Bldg 1 lot 6	PJS												
Estimated Cost 2019	PJS EJB and PJI			\$1,459.34		\$ 1,895.07		\$2,092.37		\$920.59		\$2,605.80		\$3,581.30
New Cost + 20% 2022	PJS EJB			\$1,751.20		\$ 2,274.00		\$2,510.00		\$1,105.00		\$3,127.00		\$4,297.00
New Sales Price + 12%	PJI			\$4,832.00		\$ 6,573.00		\$8,113.00		\$3,133.00		\$8,148.00		\$16,819.00
OLD SALES PRICE	PortaJohn® Industries			\$3,600.00		\$ 5,869.00		\$7,244.00		\$2,944.00		\$6,650.00		\$15,017.00
Gross Profit				\$3,081.00		\$ 4,299.00		\$5,603.00		\$2,028.00		\$4,321.00		\$12,552.00
MODEL NUMBER				3448		4848E		4848EHD		SPSDCS 520		WCA 800A		7777
Profit Percentage				63%		65%		69%		64%		61%		74%